OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL NABAJYOTI COLLEGE, KALGACHIA P.O. Kalgachia. Dist. Barpeta, Assam, Pin- 781319

Estd. - 1971

From,

Dr. Shahjahan Ali Ahmed M.A., M.Phil., Ph.D. Principal /Secretary



Memo No.NC/

Energy Audit Cell

The undersigned is pleased to constitute an energy audit cell of the college with the following person with immediate effect.

- Dr. Sarafima Ahmed HoD & Associate Professor, Department of Physics Nabajyoti College
- Kumaruzzaman Associate Professor, Department of Physics Nabajyoti College
- Dr. Pradhyut Rajkumar Assistant Professor, Department of Physics Nabajyoti College
- Anupam Deka Assistant Professor, Department of Physics Nabajyoti College

Ph.03666 295354 (O)

Date: 15/11/2022

Email:nabajyoticollege@gmail.com Shahjahan max@yahoo.co.in

99540 90780 (M)



Produng Production

Principal Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia Nabajyoti College, Ketyodna Pate.....

11/22